Refund Policy for Lifestyle Marketing

Effective Date: 07/17/2024

1. General Refund Policy

At Lifestyle Marketing, we prioritize customer satisfaction and the growth of your business. In accordance with the rules, laws, and regulations of the United States of America, we offer a refund policy for payments made within the first 48 hours of purchase.

- Refunds must be requested within 48 hours of the transaction.
- To request a refund, please contact our customer service team at [Customer Service Email lifestyleads@lifestylesads.com] with your order details and reason for the refund.

2. Non-Refundable Products and Services

Please note that certain products and services are non-refundable due to third-party payment system policies. These include, but are not limited to:

- Products and services purchased through third-party payment systems.
- Digital products or services that have been fully delivered or accessed within the first 48 hours.

3. Conditions for Refunds

- Refunds are only available for purchases made directly through Lifestyle Marketing.
 Purchases made through third-party vendors or payment systems are subject to the vendor's refund policies.
- Refunds will be processed using the original payment method. Processing times may vary depending on your financial institution.
- If the product or service is part of a bundle or package deal, only the portion attributable to the specific product or service will be refunded.

4. Commitment to Customer Service

We believe that time is our most valuable asset in helping your business grow. Therefore, we offer 30 days of customer service support for all projects, ensuring you have the assistance you need to succeed.

5. How to Request a Refund

To initiate a refund request, please follow these steps:

- 1. Contact our customer service team at [Customer Service Email lifestyleads@lifestylesads.com].
- 2. Provide your order number, date of purchase, and reason for the refund request.

3. Allow up to 5 business days for our team to review your request and respond.

6. Exceptions

- Personalized or customized products and services are not eligible for refunds.
- Any fees paid to third-party vendors (e.g., payment processing fees) are non-refundable.

7. Changes to this Policy

Lifestyle Marketing reserves the right to update or modify this Refund Policy at any time. Any changes will be effective immediately upon posting to our website.

If you have any questions or concerns about our Refund Policy, please contact us at [Customer Service Email – lifestyleads@lifestylesads.com] or [Text Customer Service – 833-202-2244].

Thank you for choosing Lifestyle Marketing. We appreciate your business and are committed to providing you with quality products and services.